
Pork Cutlet  per 100 g 

 

Breaded Chicken Breast per100 g 

 

Salisbury Steaks  2 per package 

 

Chicken kiev each 

 

Broccoli & Cheese Chicken EACH 
 

Stuffing Stuffed Chicken EACH 
 

Sevala’s Homemade burgers 

5 piece stack 

30 piece box 
 

Tenderloin Kolbassa   (gf) 

          Fine per 100 g 

          Course per 100 g 

 

Dinner Combo  

(10 perogies, 4 cabbage Rolls, 5 pce. 

Kolbassa) 
 

Beef Pie or Chicken Pie 
 

Quiche  (all varieties) 

 

Chicken Fingers per  100 g 

 

Lasagna per 100 g 

$2.50/100 grams 

 

$3.10/100 grams 

 

$7.50 
 

 

$5.75 
 

$5.75 
 

$5.75 
 

 

 

$12.50 

$62.75 
 

 

 

$1.75/100 grams 

$2.25/100 grams 

 

 

$13.75 

 

 

$5.50 
 

$5.00 
 

$2.40/100 grams 
 

$1.75/100 grams 

Just like Baba makes! 

Kutia per 500ml 

 

Nalynskyky  4 per package 

 

Beet Leaf Buns (available seasonally) 

 

Oatmeal Cake 
 

Strawberry Rhubarb Crisp 
 

Ukrainian Cheesecake 
 

Cinnamon twist 
 

Lemon Poppyseed Twist 

$6.00 
 

$8.95 
 

$7.50 
 

$7.95 
 

$7.95 
 

$7.95 
 

$6.00 
 

$6.00 

Desserts & Specialties 

 

Sevala’s favourites 

Salads 
 

Creamy Coleslaw  

                     250 ml 

                      500 ml 

                     1 Litre 

5 pounds 
 

Macaroni Salad  

250 ml 

                      500 ml 

                     1 Litre 

5 pounds 
 

Potato Salad per 100 g   

(available seasonally) 

8 pound pan 
 

Beets & Horseradish (v) 

250 ml 

500 ml 

 

$2.99 

$4.25 

$8.50 

$22.50 

 

$2.99 

$4.25 

$8.50 

$27.00 
 

$1.50/100  GRAMS 

 

$44.00 
 

 

$3.00 

$6.00 

 

Hours  

Tuesday to Friday 
 10 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

 
Saturday 

10 a.m. - 3 p.m. 

126 Victoria Ave. W. 
Winnipeg, MB 

R2C 1S5 
 

Tel.  (204) 224-4900  
 (204) 222-3732 

 
Website 

www.sevalas.com 
    

e-mail    
sevalas@shaw.ca 

 

Just like Baba makes! 



PEROGIES 
Fully cooked per dozen 

Potato & Cheddar Cheese 
 

Potato & Extra Cheese 
 

Potato,Cheese & Bacon 
 

Potato & Onion (v) 
 

Potato, Onion & Dill (v) 
 

Cottage Cheese 
 

Sauerkraut 

$7.75 
 

$8.25 
 

$8.50 
 

$7.75 
 

$8.25 
 

$10.25 
 

$10.25 

Potato & Cheddar Cheese 
 

Potato,Onion & Dill 
 

Potato,Cheddar Cheese  

                                      & Jalapeno 

Mexican Bites 

$8.50 
 

$8.50 
 

$8.50 
 

 

 

$9.50 

Potato & Cheddar Cheese  
 

Potato & Extra Cheese  
 

Potato,Cheese & Bacon  

$37.75 
 

 

$40.25 
 

 

$41.50 

Frozen bulk perogies 
 5 dozen 

Fully cooked  Individually Frozen 

Perogy Bites 
Deep fried mini perogy 

30  per Bag 

Amanda lynn  

Gluten free perogies 
Raw per dozen 

Potato & Aged Cheddar (gf) 
 

Potato, onion  & Dill (gf) 
 

Vegan Potato & Cheese (gf & V) 

 

$15.50 
 

$15.50 
 

$15.50 

 

Perogy Pans 
Frozen Fully Cooked Includes Butter & Onions 

Fresh & Large Sizes available by Order 

Pyryshky 

Fully Cooked Per Dozen 

Sauerkraut 
 

Ground Beef & Cabbage 

$8.95 
 

$8.95 

*(v) indicates Vegan 

*(gf) indicates Gluten Free 

*Prices Subject to change 

 

 

 

Potato & Cheese 
 

Potato & Extra Cheese 
 

Potato, Cheese & Bacon 

120 

piece 

 

$104.00 
 

$108.75 
 

$108.75 

36  

piece 

 

$33.10 
 

$33.55 
 

$33.55 

Cabbage Rolls 

Fully cooked per dozen  

Rice & Onion (gf & v) 
 

Rice,Bacon & Onion (gf) 
 

Rice,Ground Beef & Onion  (gf) 
 

Buckwheat  (gf & v) 

$17.50 
 

$17.50 
 

$17.50 
 

$17.50 

Frozen Bulk 

Cabbage Rolls 
3 dozen 

Raw Individually Frozen 

Rice & Onion (gf & v) 
 

Rice,Bacon & Onion (gf) 
 

Rice,Ground Beef & Onion (gf) 

$45.00 
 

$45.00 
 

$45.00 

Meatballs & Gravy Tub  (16 piece) 

 

Meatballs & Sweet & Sour  Tub 

(16 piece) 

 

65 piece  Meatball Bag 
 

65 piece meatball Pan 

(gravy or  sweet & sour available by order only) 

 

200 piece  Meatball Pan   

(gravy or  sweet & sour available by order only) 

 

Beef Gravy  

500 ml 

1l 
 

Beef Mushroom Gravy  

500 ml 
 

Sweet & Sour Sauce  

1l 

$9.00 
 

$9.00 

 
 

$20.50 
 

$37.75 

 

 

$116.15 

 

 

 

$6.00 

$12.00 

 

 

$6.00 
 

 

$12.00 

Meatballs & Sauces 
Fully cooked 

Cabbage Roll Pans 
24 piece 

Frozen Fully Cooked Includes Sauce 

Fresh available by order 

 

 

 

Rice & Onion (gf & v) 
 

Rice, Bacon & Onion (gf) 
 

Rice,Ground Beef  & Onion (gf) 

24  

Piece  
 

    $40.25 
 

    $40.25 
 

$40.25 

Soups 
By the Litre  

(also available in 500 ml) 

Borsch (vegetarian & gf) 
 

Tomato Vegetable Soup  (vegetarian) 
 

Sauerkraut Soup  
 

Potato Bacon Soup 
 

Bean & Bacon Soup  (gf) 
 

Meat Chili 
 

Vegetarian Chili (v) 
 

$12.00 

$12.00 

$13.00 

$13.00 

$13.50 

$13.50 


