## **SEVALA'S FAVOURITES**

PORK CUTLET PER 100 G	\$2.50/100 grams
BREADED CHICKEN BREAST PER 100 G	\$3.10/100 grams
SALISBURY STEAKS 2 PER PACKAGE	\$7.50
CHICKEN KIEV EACH	\$5.75
BROCCOLI & CHEESE CHICKEN EACH	<b>\$</b> 5.75
STUFFING STUFFED CHICKEN EACH	\$5.75
SEVALA'S HOMEMADE BURGERS 5 PIECE STACK 30 PIECE BOX	\$12.50 \$62.75

TENDERLOIN KOLBASSA (GF)

FINE PER 100 G \$1.75/100 GRAMS
COURSE PER 100 G \$2.25/100 GRAMS

\$13.75

DINNER COMBO

(10 PEROGIES, 4 CABBAGE ROLLS, 5 PCE.

Kolbassa)

BEEF PIE OR CHICKEN PIE \$5.50

QUICHE (ALL VARIETIES) \$5.00

CHICKEN FINGERS PER 100 G \$2.40/100 GRAMS
LASAGNA PER 100 G \$1.75/100 GRAMS

### **SALADS**

CREAMY COLESLAW 250 ML 500 ML 1 LITRE 5 POUNDS	\$2.99 \$4.25 \$8.50 \$22.50
MACARONI SALAD 250 ML 500 ML 1 LITRE 5 POUNDS	\$2.99 \$4.25 \$8.50 \$27.00
POTATO SALAD PER 100 G (AVAILABLE SEASONALLY)  8 POUND PAN	\$1.50/100 grams \$44.00
BEETS & HORSERADISH (v) 250 ML 500 ML	\$3.00 \$6.00

# **DESSERTS & SPECIALTIES**

KUTIA PER 500ML	\$6.00
NALYNSKYKY 4 PER PACKAGE	\$8.95
BEET LEAF BUNS (AVAILABLE SEASONALLY)	\$7.50
OATMEAL CAKE	\$7.95
STRAWBERRY RHUBARB CRISP	\$7.95
UKRAINIAN CHEESECAKE	\$7.95
CINNAMON TWIST	\$6.00
LEMON POPPYSEED TWIST	\$6.00



# Just like Baba makes!

### Hours

Tuesday to Friday 10 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Saturday 10 a.m. - 3 p.m.

126 Victoria Ave. W. Winnipeg, MB R2C 1S5

Tel. (204) 224-4900 (204) 222-3732

Website www.sevalas.com

e-mail sevalas@shaw.ca





P	FF	20	G	<b>IES</b>
		$\sim$	~~!	

**FULLY COOKED PER DOZEN** 

POTATO & CHEDDAR CHEESE	\$7.75
POTATO & EXTRA CHEESE	\$8.25
POTATO, CHEESE & BACON	\$8.50
POTATO & ONION (V)	\$7.75
POTATO, ONION & DILL (V)	\$8.25
COTTAGE CHEESE	\$10.25
SAUERKRAUT	\$10.25

### FROZEN BULK PEROGIES

5 DOZEN
FULLY COOKED INDIVIDUALLY FROZEN

POTATO & CHEDDAR CHEESE	\$37.75
POTATO & EXTRA CHEESE	\$40.25
POTATO, CHEESE & BACON	\$41.50

### **PEROGY PANS**

FROZEN FULLY COOKED INCLUDES BUTTER & ONIONS FRESH & LARGE SIZES AVAILABLE BY ORDER

120

PIECE

36 PIECE

POTATO & CHEESE	\$33.10	\$104.00
POTATO & EXTRA CHEESE	\$33.55	\$108.75
POTATO, CHEESE & BACON	\$33.55	\$108.75

### **PEROGY BITES**

DEEP FRIED MINI PEROGY 30 PER BAG

POTATO & CHEDDAR CHEESE	\$8.50
POTATO,ONION & DILL	\$8.50
POTATO, CHEDDAR CHEESE	\$8.50
& JALAPENO	
MEXICAN BITES	\$9.50

# AMANDA LYNN GLUTEN FREE PEROGIES

RAW PER DOZEN

POTATO & AGED CHEDDAR (GF)	\$15.50
POTATO, ONION & DILL (GF)	\$15.50
VEGAN POTATO & CHEESE (GF & V)	\$15.50

### **PYRYSHKY**

**FULLY COOKED PER DOZEN** 

SAUERKRAUT	\$8.95
GROUND BEEF & CABBAGE	\$8.95

<sup>\*(</sup>v) INDICATES VEGAN

### **CABBAGE ROLLS**

FULLY COOKED PER DOZEN

RICE & ONION (GF & V)	\$17.50
RICE, BACON & ONION (GF)	\$17.50
RICE, GROUND BEEF & ONION (GF)	\$17.50
BUCKWHEAT (GF & V)	\$17.50

# FROZEN BULK CABBAGE ROLLS

3 DOZEN
RAW INDIVIDUALLY FROZEN

RICE & ONION (GF & V)	\$45.00
RICE, BACON & ONION (GF)	\$45.00
RICE, GROUND BEEF & ONION (GF)	\$45.00

# **CABBAGE ROLL PANS**

24 PIECE FROZEN FULLY COOKED INCLUDES SAUCE FRESH AVAILABLE BY ORDER

	<u>24</u> <u>Piece</u>
RICE & ONION (GF & V)	\$40.25
RICE, BACON & ONION (GF)	\$40.25
RICE, GROUND BEEF & ONION (GF)	\$40.25

### **MEATBALLS & SAUCES**

FULLY COOKED

MEATBALLS & GRAVY TUB (16 PIECE)	\$9.00
MEATBALLS & SWEET & SOUR TUB (16 PIECE)	\$9.00
65 PIECE MEATBALL BAG	\$20.50
65 PIECE MEATBALL PAN (GRAVY OR SWEET & SOUR AVAILABLE BY ORDER ONLY)	\$37.75
200 PIECE MEATBALL PAN (GRAVY OR SWEET & SOUR AVAILABLE BY ORDER ONLY)	\$116.15
BEEF GRAVY 500 ML 1 L	\$6.00 \$12.00
BEEF MUSHROOM GRAVY 500 ML	\$6.00
SWEET & SOUR SAUCE 1 L	\$12.00

## Soups

By the Litre (also available in 500 ml)

BORSCH (VEGETARIAN & GF)	\$12.00
TOMATO VEGETABLE SOUP (VEGETARIAN)	\$12.00
SAUERKRAUT SOUP	\$13.00
POTATO BACON SOUP	-
BEAN & BACON SOUP (GF)	\$13.00
MEAT CHILI	\$13.50
VEGETARIAN CHILI (V)	\$13.50

<sup>\*(</sup>GF) INDICATES GLUTEN FREE

<sup>\*</sup>PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE